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PROJECT# 241095 
TLW 0010Z 
MAGAZINE CAPACITY TEST 
DATE-

MAG BOX 
GUN SERIAL# 
8-1 
B-2 
B-3 
B-4 
B-5 
B-6 
B-7 
B-8 
B-9 
B-10 
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D.A.T. 2 

Subjec11o Pro1ec1ive Order - Williams v. Reming1on 
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